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NAAM

Hommes & Co
wouter Jorna
Hommes & Co

J. Hommes & Zonen
J. Hommes & Zonen
C. Blokdijk

J. Hommes & Zonen
0. Pals

H. wenink

R.T. Letter

H. Wenink
0. Pals

C. Blokdijk

R.T. Letter

C. Blokdijk

R.T. Letter

R.T. Letter

J. Hommes & Zonen
R.T. Letter

0. Pals

P. Zuurbier

J. Hommes & Zonen
Gebr. Jacobs

R.T. Letter

C.J. Schermer

C. Mulder

R.G.P. Vermaat
Gebr. Jacobs

C. Mulder

R.T. Letter

Kaptein-Soeterbroek
P. Zuurbier

Aris Louwe

Hommes & Co

R.T. Letter

Aris Louwe

0. Pals

Gebr. Jacobs

H. Wenink
J.c.roelofs

A. widurski

Aris Louwe
Kaptein-Soeterbroek
Kaptein-Soeterbroek
R.T. Letter

B. van de Peppel

P. Zuurbier

S.P.C. Boersen

Tarbes
WOONPLAATS

Lutjewinkel
Hippolytushoef
Lutjewinkel
Akersloot
Akersloot
Hoorn
Akersloot
Bovenkerk
wieringerwaard
Hippolytushoef

wieringerwaard
Bovenkerk
Hoorn
Hippolytushoef
Hoorn
Hippolytushoef
Hippolytushoef
Akersloot
Hippolytushoef
Bovenkerk

Heiloo
Akersloot

Nes A/D Amstel
Hippolytushoef
Castricum
Ouderkerk A/D
Driehuis N-H
Nes A/D Amstel
ouderkerk A/D
Hippolytushoef

Akersloot
Heiloo

Den Helder
Lutjewinkel
Hippolytushoef
Den Helder
Bovenkerk

Nes A/D Amstel
wieringerwaard
Alkmaar

Beverwijk

Den Helder
Akersloot
Akersloot
Hippolytushoef
wormer

Heiloo

Den Oever

AFSTAND

1120.798
1136.878
02
1095.194
02
1112.058
03
1070.346
1127.487
1138.704

02
02

1101.542
05
1068.737
06
1094.586
1072.462
1081.791
02

02
07

1096.163
02
1134.027
03
08
02
04
03
03
1106.664

1086.634
03
02
03
09
1090.426
03
1141.961

AD/PR

09/03
03/01
09
12/05
12
05/03
12

14/04
10/03
26/09

10
14
05
26
05
26
26
12
26
14

06/03
12
06/03
26
05/01
08/02
10/01
06
08
26

09/03
06
09/03
09
26
09
14
06
10
05/01

08/01
09
09
09
26
05/01
06
03/01
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RINGNUMM

01398384
01394196
81795612
91566081
01396809
91541752
81795259
01369112
91561927
01407785

01395570
91535770
91573598
01407763
61429532
01407708
01407641
11100634
91162007
01369206

11102748
71174418
61386933
01407734
01406797
01364620
81015179
81751466
91533907
01407720

01382945
11102760
71157061
01398320
01377795
81778260
01369184
01365434
61246872
81775408

01415146
71157041
51600420
91769005
01407686
01382718
11102789
01407034

Z-TIJD

143615
152845
152234
151152
151322
153630
151959
150705
160801
163436

162402
153641
162458
165256
164331
171356
171606
163240
172338
161446

165154
165123
162252
174545
170120
163939
165239
163834
164345
180150

171711
173538
181514
180356
182856
182427
172225
172038
183256
181414

175838
185608
182926
183131
192333
182914
184443
194438

MET/MIN

1066.
1030.
1021.
1007.
1006.
1000.
1000.

989.

986.

973.

972.
962.
958.
958.
943.
941.
940.
937.
934.
930.

928.
923.
923.
917.
914.
913.
910.
910.
909.
906.

904.
895.
892.
890.
886.
886.
879.
879.
875.
871.

866.
864.
853.
852.
850.
849.
847.
839.

141
000
151
647
259
502
178
152
413
584

782
815
698
559
608
908
223
921
411
924

083
124
014
755
938
004
864
666
829
010

276
102
759
264
887
328
194
153
423
916

788
910
410
029
700
076
525
903

FCLPNT GEW.POELES BEDRAG

500.
491.
483.
475.
466.
458.
450.
441.
433.
425.

416.
408.
400.
391.
383.
375.
366.
358.
350.
341.

333.
325.
316.
308.
300.
291.
283.
275.
266.
258.

250.
241.
233.
225.
216.
208.
200.
191.
183.
175.

166.
158.
150.
141.
133.
125.
116.
108.

MET 189 DUIVEN OP 23/07/22 OM 14.00 UUR FN-A29-BLAD 1
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